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Sail Skipper

Boat

7362 Robert Endresen SYNERGY
46608 Frank Maddocks MAS ALEGRE

77648 Tom Hammons
56979 Stanley Tutton
57076 Andrew Segal

CONSTELLATION*S
SPIRIT

STANLEY'S CUP
SHANGRI LA

Club
NYC LB
PMYC

SWYC
ALYC
KHYC

2024 N2E CRUZ NON SPIN A

Rating Finish Time

151
151

153
151
151

1]09:20:25
1|06:37:00

1|09:50:45

1]10:31:00
NO TIME

Page 1

Elapsed
22:20:25
19:37:00

22:50:45
23:31:00
NO TIME

Time Allow Corrected Time Behind Penalty

05:12:04
05:12:04

05:16:11
05:12:04
NO TIME

17:08:21
18:40:20

20:18:49
20:38:53
NO TIME

00:00:00
01:31:59

03:10:28
03:30:32
NO TIME

/0.00
M/255.40

M/164.27
M/139.95
DNS/0.00
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